
 

 

CENTRE FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY AND BIOINFORMATICS  

DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY: DIBRUGARH-786004: ASSAM 

 

 

Centre for Studies: Centre for Biotechnology and Bioinformatics 

Programme: M.Sc. in Biotechnology and Bioinformatics 

Date of Admission: 31.07.2023  

Admission Fee: As per regulation of Dibrugarh University policy notified in the DU website 

Time: 10.00 a.m.  onwards 

Venue: Centre for Biotechnology and Bioinformatics, Dibrugarh University 

 

REVISED PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 

 

 The following is the Revised Provisional Merit List of the 26 students (under 80% for Dibrugarh 

University Students seat reservation: UR = 13, OBC = 07, SC = 02, ST(P) = 03 and ST(H) = 01 seats) and EWS 

(supernumerary) = 02 seats, along with 06 students (under 20% for Other University Students seat reservation: 

UR = 03, OBC = 02 and ST(P) = 01 seats) and EWS (supernumerary) = 01 seat, who applied for pursuing the 

programme of M.Sc. in Biotechnology and Bioinformatics , Dibrugarh University based on the marks 

obtained in the DUPGET-2023.  

A: Merit List (Unreserved Category)  

(i) For candidates under Dibrugarh University 

Sl. 

No 

Application 

No. 

Name DUPGET 

Score 

Category 

1 51397 SURJYA KUMAR CHETIA 34.5 OBC/MOBC 

2 42462 MANASI BORA 33.5 OBC/MOBC 

3 41360 DIPANNITA CHOWDHURY 32 General 

4 39453 SUBHAM THAPA CHETRY 31.25 OBC/MOBC 

5 50533 BRISTI BORAH 29.5 OBC/MOBC 

6 59140 MARKO TARAK 27.5 ST-P 

7 50449 GAURANGA NATH 26.5 OBC/MOBC 

8 49336 METINCHAA CHAKHAP 25.25 ST-H 

9 59421 SHANTANA BORAIK 23.5 OBC/MOBC 

10 47976 HARSHITA SONAR 22.5 OBC/MOBC 

11 50511 JYOTISMA HATIBORUAH 22 OBC/MOBC 

12 49401 ADITI KAR 20.5 OBC/MOBC 

13 56467 PREETI KUMARI 20.25 General 

 

(ii) For candidates other than Dibrugarh University 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET Score Category 

1 50009 BHARGAV KASHYAP 52.75 General 

2 59239 CHIJAL ROY 44.25 General 

3 59250 KUMARI SUBHANGI 42.5 General 

 

 



B: Merit List (MOBC/OBC) 

(i) For candidates under Dibrugarh University 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET 

Score 

Category 

1 47506 ANGSHUMAN GOGOI 19.75 OBC/MOBC 

2 53604 JYOTISMITA KURMI 19.75 OBC/MOBC 

3 40051 SINJU DUTTA 18.5 OBC/MOBC 

4 40712 MASHI KONGADI 16.25 OBC/MOBC 

5 59308 SUBHALAKSHMI BORPATRA 

BORPATRA 

16 OBC/MOBC 

6 53450 SMITA DULAKASHARIA 14.75 OBC/MOBC 

7 47323 ANINDITA GOGOI 14.25 OBC/MOBC 

 

(ii) For candidates other than Dibrugarh University 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET 

Score 

Category 

1 51823 SWAGAT BARUAH 41.25 OBC/MOBC 

2 59277 CHINEE PRIYA POHUCHUNGI 38.75 OBC/MOBC 

 

C: Merit List (SC) 

For candidates under Dibrugarh University 

Sl. 

No 
Application No. Name DUPGE

T Score 

Category 

1 58763 SANTANU DAS 16.25 SC 

2. 41247 PORI DAS 14.75 SC 

 

D: Merit List (ST(P)) 

(i) For candidates under Dibrugarh University 

Sl. 

No 
Application 

No. 

Name DUPG

ET 

Score 

Category 

1 54547 DHARITRI BARO 19.5 ST(P) 

2 39255 RIYA SONOWAL 14.5 ST(P) 

3 45857 SANJEEVAN BASUMATARY 14 ST(P) 

 

(ii) For candidates other than Dibrugarh University 

Sl. 

No 
Application 

No. 

Name DUPG

ET 

Score 

Category 

1 55830 

 

DODERE ISLARY 25.25 

 

ST(P) 

 

 

 

 

 



E: Merit List (ST(H)) 

For candidates under Dibrugarh University 

Sl. 

No 
Application No. Name DUPGET 

Score 

Category 

1 56424 

 

 

EPEM GOHAIN 15.5 

 

ST(H) 

 

 

F: Merit List (EWS) 

(i) For candidates under Dibrugarh University 

Sl. 

No 
Application No. Name DUPGET 

Score 

Category 

1 49318 ADITI KASHYAP 26 EWS 

2 39475 USHA SHARMA 23 EWS 

 

(ii) For candidates other than Dibrugarh University 

Sl. 

No 
Application No. Name DUPGET 

Score 

Category 

1 48920 

 

ANKITA KASHYAP 34.75 

 

EWS 

 

  



REVISED PROVISIONAL WAITING LIST 

 

The Seats remained vacant after Admission from the eligible candidates of the Revised Provisional Merit List shall be 

filled up from the Provisional Waiting List on the same day i.e. 31.07.2023 

 

A: Waiting List (Unreserved Category) 

(i) For candidates under Dibrugarh University 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET Score Category 

1 47506 ANGSHUMAN GOGOI 19.75 OBC/MOBC 

2 53604 JYOTISMITA KURMI 19.75 OBC/MOBC 

3 54547 DHARITRI BARO 19.5 ST-P 

4 56179 PRASTUTI SINGHA 18.75 General 

5 40051 SINJU DUTTA 18.5 OBC/MOBC 

6 45815 DEEPSHIKHA KALITA 17.5 General 

7 39544 RAHUL KOIRI 16.25 General 

8 40712 MASHI KONGADI 16.25 OBC/MOBC 

9 58763 SANTANU DAS 16.25 SC 

10 59308 SUBHALAKSHMI BORPATRA 16 OBC/MOBC 

11 56424 EPEM GOHAIN 15.5 ST-H 

12 41247 PORI DAS 14.75 SC 

13 53450 SMITA DULAKASHARIA 14.75 OBC/MOBC 

14 39255 RIYA SONOWAL 14.5 ST-P 

15 47323 ANINDITA GOGOI 14.25 OBC/MOBC 

16 45857 SANJEEVAN BASUMATARY 14 ST-P 

17 56262 MOUSUMI BORUAH 13.5 ST-P 

18 41155 SANTI BURAGOHAIN 12.75 OBC/MOBC 

19 39216 PAPORI DOWARAH 12.25 OBC/MOBC 

20 49985 SHILPA NEWAR 12.25 OBC/MOBC 

21 52596 HIMANJANA DEORI 11.25 ST-P 

22 54899 RASMITA GOGOI 10.25 OBC/MOBC 

23 58766 MADHU SONOWAL 8.5 ST-P 

24 44762 ALAKANANDA BORI 7.75 ST-P 

25 58200 PRASTUTI MEDHI 4 ST-P 

26 44723 ARPONA MORANG 3.75 ST-P 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

(ii) For candidates other than Dibrugarh University 

Sl. No 
Application 

No. 
Name 

DUPGET 

Score 
Category 

1  51823 SWAGAT BARUAH 41.25 OBC/MOBC 

2  42684 FARIHA SHARIF 39.75 General 

3  59277 CHINEE PRIYA 

POHUCHUNGI 

38.75 OBC/MOBC 

4  53112 ANKITA ROY 37 SC 

5  54580 AKASH DAS 35.75 SC 

6  49575 SAGARIKA KALITA 34.5 General 

7  58233 ARBINA ALAM 33.75 General 

8  53246 ANINDITA PAUL 33.25 OBC/MOBC 

9  45277 NILOTPAL DAS 33 SC 

10  41448 O SUMITA SINGHA 32.5 OBC/MOBC 

11  47520 ANAMIKA SAIKIA 32.25 OBC/MOBC 

12  45292 MUSKAN BOTHRA 32 General 

13  41628 RITU SINGH 30.5 General 

14  53030 RINKY GOGOI 30.25 OBC/MOBC 

15  51495 HEMANKA CHOUDHURY 28.75 General 

16  41326 SIKHASHREE DAS 27.5 SC 

17  44088 O RUPOMA SINGHA 27.25 OBC/MOBC 

18  53672 LOHIT KUMAR BORAH 27 General 

19  48297 BINITA CHETRY 26.25 OBC/MOBC 

20  44547 SHRISTI CHAKRABORTY 25.75 General 

21  53593 FARNAZ NASRIN RAHMAN 25.75 General 

22  55830 DODERE ISLARY 25.25 ST-P 

23  42892 BOBITA BORUAH 25 General 

24  53932 NONG-EH TERANG 23.5 ST-H 

25  51349 ESHAA BASUMATARY 22.75 ST-P 

26  46551 HABIBA NARGISH 22.25 General 

27  45145 GITASHRI BORAH 22 General 

28  58661 DOROTI KISKU 21 OBC/MOBC 

29  53335 SIDDHARTHA SARMA 20.75 General 

30  56045 ISHPITA TAMULI 20 General 

31  53692 PRIYABRAT GOGOI 19 OBC/MOBC 

32  55578 SUDARSHANA BORAH 19 OBC/MOBC 

33  59237 PRIYA GHIMIRE 18.75 OBC/MOBC 

34  51149 ANKITA BORO 17.5 ST-P 

35  41940 SERMINU RONGHANGPI 17.5 ST-H 

36  52508 PREETISHA BARUAH 17 General 

37  48136 PRITISMITA DAS 16.75 OBC/MOBC 

38  49525 PRIYA BARUAH 16 OBC/MOBC 

39  54972 ARITRA DEBNATH 15.5 General 

40  54735 ANANYA DAS 15.5 OBC/MOBC 

41  47845 SUMI NATH 15.25 OBC/MOBC 



42  57969 MANORANJAN BAISHYA 14.5 SC 

43  53850 DEIJY DEKA 13.25 General 

44  43691 DORIN PATHAK 7 SC 

45  55809 BARASHA BARUAH 2.5 OBC/MOBC 

 

B: Waiting List (MOBC/OBC) 

(i) For candidates under Dibrugarh University 

Sl. 

No 

Application 

No. 

Name DUPGET 

Score 

Category 

1 41155 SANTI BURAGOHAIN 12.75 OBC/MOBC 

2 39216 PAPORI DOWARAH 12.25 OBC/MOBC 

3 49985 SHILPA NEWAR 12.25 OBC/MOBC 

4 54899 RASMITA GOGOI 10.25 OBC/MOBC 

 

(ii) For candidates other than Dibrugarh University 

Sl. No 
Application 

No. 
Name 

DUPGET 

Score 
Category 

1  53246 ANINDITA PAUL 33.25 OBC/MOBC 

2  41448 O SUMITA SINGHA 32.5 OBC/MOBC 

3  47520 ANAMIKA SAIKIA 32.25 OBC/MOBC 

4  53030 RINKY GOGOI 30.25 OBC/MOBC 

5  44088 O RUPOMA SINGHA 27.25 OBC/MOBC 

6  48297 BINITA CHETRY 26.25 OBC/MOBC 

7  58661 DOROTI KISKU 21 OBC/MOBC 

8  53692 PRIYABRAT GOGOI 19 OBC/MOBC 

9  55578 SUDARSHANA BORAH 19 OBC/MOBC 

10  59237 PRIYA GHIMIRE 18.75 OBC/MOBC 

11  48136 PRITISMITA DAS 16.75 OBC/MOBC 

12  49525 PRIYA BARUAH 16 OBC/MOBC 

13  54735 ANANYA DAS 15.5 OBC/MOBC 

14  47845 SUMI NATH 15.25 OBC/MOBC 

15  55809 BARASHA BARUAH 2.5 OBC/MOBC 

 

C: Waiting List (SC) 

For candidates under Dibrugarh University 

Sl. 

No 
Application 

No. 

Name DUPGET 

Score 

Category 

1 Vacant    

 

 

 

 



D: Waiting List (ST(P)) 

(i) For candidates under Dibrugarh University 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET 

Score 

Category 

1 56262 MOUSUMI BORUAH 13.5 ST(P) 

2 52596 HIMANJANA DEORI 11.25 ST(P) 

3 58766 MADHU SONOWAL 8.5 ST(P) 

4 44762 ALAKANANDA BORI 7.75 ST(P) 

5 58200 PRASTUTI MEDHI 4 ST(P) 

6 44723 ARPONA MORANG 3.75 ST(P) 

 

(ii) For candidates other than Dibrugarh University 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET 

Score 

Category 

1 51349 ESHAA BASUMATARY 22.75 ST(P) 

2 51149 ANKITA BORO 17.5 ST(P) 

 

E: Waiting List (ST(H)) 

For candidates under Dibrugarh University 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET Score Category 

1 Vacant    

 

F: Waiting List (EWS Category) 

(i) For candidates under Dibrugarh University 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET Score Category 

1 44253 TRIVENI DUTTA 14.5 EWS 

 

 (ii) For candidates other than Dibrugarh University 

Sl. No Application No. Name DUPGET Score Category 

1 54301 

 

GEEMONI MISRA 

 

25.75 

 

EWS 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  Sd/- 

 Chairperson 

 Centre for Biotechnology and Bioinformatics 

 Dibrugarh University 


